MARCA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO

Storm
Typhoon
Typhoon X
Typhoon
Typhoon
NRG DD
NRG DT
NTT

SPECCHIO HERT DX GILERA TYPHOON-STORM

MODELLO CILINDRATA ANNI
50 1993 - 1996
50 1994 - 1997
50 1998 - 1999
125 1995 - 1998
125 1999 - 2000
50 1994 - 1996
50 1994 - 1996
50 1995 - 1996

1° EQUIP.
ok
ok
ok
no
no
ok
ok
ok

RIF. OEM
271018
271018
271018
271018
271018
271018
271018
271018




